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PATCHCORD SM 30M DUPLEX 9/125
LC/UPC-LC/UPC

Numer katalogowy 12285

Kod producenta GS-SCA-SCU-SM657A-60-AIR

Typ złącza SC/APC-SC/UPC

Długość 60M

Opis produktu
 

PATCHCORD SM 30M DUPLEX 9/125 LC/UPC-LC/UPC
Model: GS-SCA-SCU-SM657A-60-AIR
Długość: 60M
Typ złącza: SC/APC-SC/UPC

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

wygenerowano w programie shopGold

https://sklep.enerdom.pl/patchcord-sm-30m-duplex-9125-lcupc-lcupc-p-4129.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

